
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

NHC Regional Schools 2025/26
YR8/9-34/38 22/11/2025

Brentwood Centre

Results

Pos Name

1 JOSH ZOBEL HIGHGATE

2 ERVIN CRAVEN HIGHGATE SCHOOL

3 LUCAS DARLINGTON PALMER CATHOLIC ACADEMY

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

6:35

0:20

0:32

JOSH LUCAS
CRAVEN ZOBEL DARLINGTON

PALMER CATHOLIC ACADEMY

7M 7M 6M

HIGHGATE SCHOOL HIGHGATE

LOSS 3

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1

10

2

2

13

1

0

0

3

000s1 001

100s1 000s1

110 000

ERVIN

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


