NHC Regional Schools 2025/26 YR8/9-34/38

Brentwood Centre 22/11/2025



3 Judoka

Competitors	ERVIN CRAVEN		JOSH ZOBEL		LUCAS DARLINGTON		
Grade	7M		7M		6M		
Club	HIGHGATE SCHOOL		HIGHGATE		PALMER CATHOLIC ACADEMY		Time
1	000s1 LOSS		001 S 3				6:35
2	100s1 ① 10				000s1 LOSS		0:20
3			110 (†) 10		00 I	LOSS	0:32
Total Pts	10		13		0		
Total Wins	1		2		0		
Pos	2		1		3		
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Results

Pos	Name
1	JOSH ZOBEL HIGHGATE
2	ERVIN CRAVEN HIGHGATE SCHOOL
3	LUCAS DARLINGTON PALMER CATHOLIC ACADEMY